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Women / 3A / All Ages
Session: 10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaelyn Li299
REFLEX

9.700 9.400 9.7509.750 38.600
1 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Audrey Sutherland303
REFLEX

9.100 9.600 9.7009.400 37.800
11T 1 3T 2 2 

2 

Savannah Richardson294
REFLEX

9.600 9.000 9.5509.150 37.300
2 10 7 3 3 

3 

Kelsey Dunn300
REFLEX

9.100 9.400 9.1509.500 37.150
11T 2T 2 4T 4 

4 

Rylie Whitley301
REFLEX

9.000 9.400 9.1009.000 36.500
19T 2T 9 6T 5 

5 

Isabella Bueso283
HGA

9.200 9.400 8.8008.800 36.200
9T 2T 10T 16T 6 

6 

Lauren Duncan296
REFLEX

8.900 9.200 9.1508.800 36.050
23T 8T 10T 4T 7 

7 

Blythe Mogil286
HGA

9.300 9.300 8.1009.300 36.000
3T 7 6 33 8 

8 

Paola Minces282
HGA

9.300 8.800 8.2009.400 35.700
3T 11T 3T 30T 9 

9 

Sarah Kauffman297
REFLEX

9.100 9.200 8.9008.000 35.200
11T 8T 19T 12T 10 

10 

Constanza Calleja295
REFLEX

9.100 8.500 7.8009.400 34.800
11T 16T 3T 36T 11 

11 

Adriana Fabiani290
HGA

9.000 9.350 7.9008.500 34.750
19T 6 14 34T 12 

12 

Riley Butner242
ABOVE THE BAR

8.900 8.600 9.0008.000 34.500
23T 13T 19T 8T 13 

13 

Brianna Espinoza291
HGA

8.700 8.600 8.6008.550 34.450
38T 13T 13 25T 14 

14 

Regan Douglas268
ALL AMERICAN

9.200 7.600 9.0008.250 34.050
9T 30T 17 8T 15 

15 

Cara Hoyt307
ABOVE THE BAR

8.900 8.600 8.6007.700 33.800
23T 13T 27T 25T 16 

16 

Makenna Arguello274
ALL AMERICAN

9.100 7.600 9.0008.000 33.700
11T 30T 19T 8T 17 

17 

Josie Pulaski287
HGA

9.300 7.700 8.2008.400 33.600
3T 29 15 30T 18 

18 

Juliet Anton293
REFLEX

8.600 8.500 7.7008.700 33.500
40T 16T 12 38 19 

19 

Anzley Rinard240
ABOVE THE BAR

9.300 8.000 8.3007.850 33.450
3T 23T 24 28T 20T

20T

Joelle Alvarez292
HGA

8.800 8.800 8.7007.150 33.450
33T 11T 33 20T 20T

20T

Marleigh Morman304
ABOVE THE BAR

9.100 8.100 8.2008.000 33.400
11T 22 19T 30T 22 

22 

Camille Lasics285
HGA

9.300 8.500 7.2008.300 33.300
3T 16T 16 40 23 

23 

Caiya Ryskoski302
REFLEX

8.800 7.800 7.5009.100 33.200
33T 28 8 39 24 

24 

Tasia Rushing289
HGA

9.000 7.500 9.0007.600 33.100
19T 33 29T 8T 25T

25T
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Averie Kroeger298
REFLEX

8.900 8.500 8.7007.000 33.100
23T 16T 35T 20T 25T

25T

Lilly Davis272
ALL AMERICAN

8.900 8.300 8.8007.000 33.000
23T 20T 35T 16T 27 

27 

Grace Johnson267
ALL AMERICAN

8.800 7.400 8.8007.800 32.800
33T 34T 25T 16T 28 

28 

Jules Murillo306
ABOVE THE BAR

8.900 8.000 8.9006.800 32.600
23T 23* 38 12T 29T

29T

Evelyn "Evie" Sissell288
HGA

8.800 8.000 7.8008.000 32.600
33T 23* 19T 36T 29T

29T

Marley Wolfe308
ABOVE THE BAR

8.900 7.600 7.9008.050 32.450
23T 30T 18 34T 31 

31 

Addison Stanley243
ABOVE THE BAR

9.000 8.000 8.3007.100 32.400
19T 23T 34 28T 32 

32 

Taytum Plemons305
ABOVE THE BAR

8.800 8.000 8.8006.700 32.300
33T 23T 39 16T 33 

33 

Rylee Beard241
ABOVE THE BAR

8.900 7.000 8.7007.600 32.200
23T 37 29T 20T 34 

34 

Sophia Stevenson275
ALL AMERICAN

9.300 6.200 9.1007.500 32.100
3T 39T 31 6T 35 

35 

Sydney Junek269
ALL AMERICAN

8.700 6.500 8.7007.800 31.700
38T 38 25T 20T 36 

36 

Amaya Flannel270
ALL AMERICAN

9.100 5.400 8.7007.450 30.650
11T 41 32 20T 37 

37 

Haley Williamson266
ALL AMERICAN

8.900 8.300 7.0006.200 30.400
23T 20T 41 41 38 

38 

Brooklyn Baker271
ALL AMERICAN

9.100 6.200 8.9005.700 29.900
11T 39T 42 12T 39 

39 

Amirah Khan276
ALL AMERICAN

8.900 5.000 8.5007.000 29.400
23T 42 35T 27 40 

40 

Ashley Lawrence244
ABOVE THE BAR

8.600 7.400 6.3006.600 28.900
40T 34T 40 42 41 

41 

Kyler Rod273
ALL AMERICAN

__.___ 7.400 8.9007.700 24.000
42T 34T 27T 12T 42 

42 

Scarlett Hauck284
HGA

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
42T 43 43 43 43 

43 
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